CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
34W 38W 45W
4,800lm 5,200lm 5,900lm4F
T
65W 75W 90W
9,200lm 10,300lm 11,800lm8F

ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-SLT-4-35A
VA-SLT
SIZE / POWER
[4] 4ft   34W / 38W / 45W
[8] 8ft   65W / 75W / 90W
CCT
[35A] Adjustable CCT  35K / 40K / 50K
BRI819-B-D MH02 MH10
RC100
MC612V D RCMC087V RC
OPTONS
[E] 8W EM Driver, CEC Listed 1
[S] Occ. Sensor
[ES] EM + Sensor
VA-SLT-JBVA-SLT-WG
1 Consult factory for other EM options
PHOTOMETRICS 45W / 3500K
35A
VA-EDM
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
SLT SERIES
ADJUSTABLE STRIP LIGHT